

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017730.00

COMPLETION DATE : 06/18/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : 017730.00)S

LOCATION(S) : PORTLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : PORTLAND, TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 276,223.00	100.0000%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

		(1) 000053		()		()		
		A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.						

SECTION 0001 SECTION 1		(BASIS OF AWARD)						
0010	626.22	75.000	LF	35.00000	2625.00			
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT								
0020	626.31	2.000	EA	800.00000	1600.00			
18 INCH FOUNDATION								
0030	643.71		LUMP	20204.00000	20204.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE / STEVENS AVE								
0040	643.71		LUMP	25405.00000	25405.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE / WOODFORD RD/ COLUMBIA RD								
0050	643.71		LUMP	18752.00000	18752.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE AT KENT ST AND CAPISIC								
0060	643.71		LUMP	17322.00000	17322.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ BARRON CENTER								
0070	643.71		LUMP	33300.00000	33300.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ DEERING AVE/ FALMOUTH								
0080	643.71		LUMP	16200.00000	16200.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ RAND RD/ CABOT ST								
0090	643.71		LUMP	13266.00000	13266.00			
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ RIVERSIDE ST								

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017730.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000053		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 643.71	LUMP	16580.00000	16580.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ ROWE AVE/ WARWICK STREET							
0110 643.71	LUMP	33521.00000	33521.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ ST JOHN ST / DARTMOUTH ST.							
0120 643.71	LUMP	18156.00000	18156.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION BRIGHTON AVE/ TAFT AVE							
0130 643.81	LUMP	38271.00000	38271.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROL SYSTEM							
0140 643.92	2.000 EA	600.00000	1200.00				
PEDESTAL POLE							
0150 652.33	15.000 EA	1.00000	15.00				
DRUM							
0160 652.34	50.000 EA	25.00000	1250.00				
CONE							
0170 652.35	200.000 SF	10.00000	2000.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0180 652.361	1.000 LS	2000.00000	2000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES							
0190 652.38	96.000 HR	30.00000	2880.00				
FLAGGER							
0200 652.381	72.000 HR	58.00000	4176.00				
TRAFFIC OFFICER							
0210 659.10	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00				
MOBILIZATION							
SECTION TOTALS		\$	276,223.00	\$		\$	

SECTION 0002 SECTION 2							
0220 643.90	LUMP	0.00000	0.00				
INTERCONNECT WIRE BETWEEN BRIGHTON AVE. - DARTMOUTH TO DEERING/							
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$		\$	

SECTION 0003 SECTION 3							
0230 643.90	LUMP	0.00000	0.00				
INTERCONNECT WIRE BETWEEN BRIGHTON AVE. - BARRON CTR. TO RIVERSIDE							
SECTION TOTALS		\$	0.00	\$		\$	

SECTION 0004 SECTION 4							

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017730.00

=====

		(1) 000053	()	()
		A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0240 643.86	TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	4.000 EA	0.00000	0.00
	UNDETERMINED LOCATIONS			
	SECTION TOTALS		\$ 0.00	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$ 276,223.00	\$